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JOHN DEERE 13-t 8ELKORPAG 

Quote Summary 

Prepared For: Prepared By: 

Walter Starr Jerry Sillivan 
9000 Mil l Creek Rd Belkorp Ag , LLC 
Fremont, CA 94539 1120 W Charter Way 
Home: 510-656-6877 Stockton, CA 95206 

Phone: 209-944-5714 
jsillivan@belkorpag.com 

Quote Id: 20746210 
Created On: 04 November 2019 

Last Modified On: 05 November 2019 
Expiration Date: 29 November 2019 

Eq uipment Summary Suggested List Selling Price Qty Extended 

Frontier PHD300 Post Hole Digger 
Up to 50HP Category I & " Hitch ­
1 XFPHDOXEH033881 0 

$ 1,683.00 $ 1,410.00 X = $1,410.00 

2019 Frontier PHA 109 Post Hole 
Auger 9 In. for PHD200/300/400 ­
1 XFPHAOXAK035801 0 

$ 310.80 $ 285.00 X = $ 285.00 

Equipment Total $1,695.00 

Quote Summary 

Equipment Total 

SubTotal 

Sales Tax - (7.875%) 

Est. Service Agreement Tax 

Total 

Down Payment 

Rental Applied 

Balance Due 

$ 1,695.00 

$ 1,695.00 

$ 133.48 

$ 0.00 

$ 1,828.48 

(0.00) 

(0.00) 

$1,828.48 

Salesperson: X _____ 

Confidential 



        Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 20746210 Customer: WALTER STARR

Confidential

Frontier PHD300 Post Hole Digger Up to 50HP Category I & II Hitch - 
1XFPHD0XEH0338810

Hours:
Stock Number: 29414

Suggested List
$ 1,683.00

Selling Price
$ 1,410.00

Code Description Qty Unit Extended
1223XF PHD300 Post Hole Digger Up to 50HP 

Category I & II Hitch
1 $ 1,558.00 $ 1,558.00

Other Charges
Setup 1 $ 125.00 $ 125.00
Other Charges Total $ 125.00

Suggested Price $ 1,683.00
Customer Discounts

Customer Discounts Total $ -273.00 $ -273.00
Total Selling Price $ 1,410.00

Warranty Coverage
Warranty Type Coverage Term Expiration Date Days Remaining
BASIC WARRANTY BASIC 12M 11-Apr-2019 0

2019 Frontier PHA109 Post Hole Auger 9 In. for PHD200/300/400 - 
1XFPHA0XAK0358010

Hours: 0
Stock Number: 36644

Suggested List
$ 310.80

Selling Price
$ 285.00

Code Description Qty Unit Extended
1215XF PHA109 AUGER -PHD200/300/400 1 $ 350.00 $ 350.00

Other Charges
Freight 1 $ 51.90 $ 51.90
Discount 1 $ -39.20 $ -39.20
FRT DISC 1 $ -51.90 $ -51.90
Other Charges Total $ -39.20

Suggested Price $ 310.80
Customer Discounts

Customer Discounts Total $ -25.80 $ -25.80
Total Selling Price $ 285.00


